

City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

Legislation Details

File #: 10-1066 **Version**: 1

Type:ResolutionStatus:AdoptedFile created:12/2/2010In control:ConsentOn agenda:12/2/2010Final action:12/20/2010

Title: Approves the annual City Property Tax Mill Levy upon all taxable property within the City and County

of Denver taxes for the year 2010 to be collected in 2011 for purposes authorized by law.

(GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS & Deproves the annual City Property Tax Mill Levy upon all taxable property within the City and County of Denver taxes for the year 2010 to be collected in 2011 for purposes authorized by law. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 12-2-10.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A resolution levying upon all taxable property wit - Bill Request, 2. A resolution levying upon all

taxable property wit - RR10-1066, 1067, 1068. BMO - City Prop. Tax Mill Levies, Special District Mill Levies and School District 1 Mill Levies, 3. A resolution levying upon all taxable property wit - RR10-

1066_Resolution_2010 City Property Mill Levy

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/20/2010	4	City Council	adopted en bloc	Pass
12/14/2010	3	Mayor-Council	No Action	
12/8/2010	2	Government Affairs and Finance	approved for filing	Pass
12/2/2010	1	Consent	approved by consent	